

Sanitary Rehabilitation 2026 - Bid Tab													
Bid Opening: 7-31-26 11:00 AM				Insituform Technologies USA, LLC 580 Goddard Ave Chesterfield, MO 63005		D.V.M. Utilities, Inc. 6045 Sims Dr Ste 2 Sterling Heights, MI 48313		Pamar Enterprises, Inc. 31604 Pamar Ct New Haven, MI 48048		Visu-Sewer, LLC W230N4855 Betker Dr Pewaukee, WI 53072		Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc. 4086 Michigan Ave Detroit, MI 48210	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Traffic Control	1	LSum	\$112,478.26	\$112,478.26	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$141,000.00	\$141,000.00	\$12,301.00	\$12,301.00
10a.	Mobilization, 2026	1	LSum	\$20,418.59	\$20,418.59	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$74,662.00	\$74,662.00
10b.	Mobilization, 2027	1	LSum	\$39,789.33	\$39,789.33	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$10,717.00	\$10,717.00
20a.	Sewer, CIPP, 8 inch	6625	Ft	\$42.14	\$279,177.50	\$39.00	\$258,375.00	\$70.00	\$463,750.00	\$47.75	\$316,343.75	\$57.00	\$377,625.00
20b.	Sewer, CIPP, 10 inch	3270	Ft	\$46.91	\$153,395.70	\$39.50	\$129,165.00	\$78.00	\$255,060.00	\$52.25	\$170,857.50	\$72.00	\$235,440.00
20c.	Sewer, CIPP, 12 inch	320	Ft	\$57.82	\$18,502.40	\$58.50	\$18,720.00	\$88.00	\$28,160.00	\$82.50	\$26,400.00	\$86.00	\$27,520.00
20d.	Sewer, CIPP, 18 inch	450	Ft	\$109.15	\$49,117.50	\$120.00	\$54,000.00	\$117.00	\$52,650.00	\$280.00	\$126,000.00	\$139.00	\$62,550.00
20d2.	Sewer, CIPP, 24 inch	665	Ft	\$172.22	\$114,526.30	\$120.00	\$79,800.00	\$170.00	\$113,050.00	\$306.00	\$203,490.00	\$189.00	\$125,685.00
20e.	Sewer, CIPP, 36 inch	110	Ft	\$459.63	\$50,559.30	\$585.00	\$64,350.00	\$284.00	\$31,240.00	\$1,160.00	\$127,600.00	\$711.00	\$78,210.00
20f.	Sewer, Sectional CIPPR, 8 inch	4	Ea	\$6,067.37	\$24,269.48	\$4,900.00	\$19,600.00	\$4,450.00	\$17,800.00	\$4,350.00	\$17,400.00	\$4,921.00	\$19,684.00
20g.	Sewer, Joint Air Test, 8 inch	154	Ea	\$176.83	\$27,231.82	\$360.00	\$55,440.00	\$171.00	\$26,334.00	\$78.00	\$12,012.00	\$501.00	\$77,154.00
20h.	Sewer, Joint Air Test, 10 inch	206	Ea	\$183.32	\$37,763.92	\$360.00	\$74,160.00	\$164.00	\$33,784.00	\$78.00	\$16,068.00	\$501.00	\$103,206.00
20i.	Sewer, Joint Air Test, 21 inch	36	Ea	\$629.73	\$22,670.28	\$560.00	\$20,160.00	\$586.00	\$21,096.00	\$198.00	\$7,128.00	\$784.00	\$28,224.00
20j.	Sewer, Joint Air Test, 24 inch	26	Ea	\$485.09	\$12,612.34	\$660.00	\$17,160.00	\$337.00	\$8,762.00	\$273.00	\$7,098.00	\$926.00	\$24,076.00
20k.	Sewer, Joint Grouting, 8 inch	139	Ea	\$81.03	\$11,263.17	\$1.00	\$139.00	\$88.00	\$12,232.00	\$1.00	\$139.00	\$2.00	\$278.00
20m.	Sewer, Joint Grouting, 10 inch	186	Ea	\$81.03	\$15,071.58	\$1.00	\$186.00	\$88.00	\$16,368.00	\$1.00	\$186.00	\$2.00	\$372.00
20n.	Sewer, Joint Grouting, 21 inch	33	Ea	\$81.03	\$2,673.99	\$1.00	\$33.00	\$88.00	\$2,904.00	\$1.00	\$33.00	\$2.00	\$66.00
20p.	Sewer, Joint Grouting, 24 inch	24	Ea	\$81.03	\$1,944.72	\$1.00	\$24.00	\$88.00	\$2,112.00	\$1.00	\$24.00	\$2.00	\$48.00
20q.	Sewer, Material, Grout	2620	Gal	\$15.00	\$39,300.00	\$37.50	\$98,250.00	\$16.00	\$41,920.00	\$12.00	\$31,440.00	\$44.00	\$115,280.00
21a.	Manhole, Grouting, Fully Sealed	18	Ea	\$2,958.38	\$53,250.84	\$1,750.00	\$31,500.00	\$1,888.00	\$33,984.00	\$2,740.00	\$49,320.00	\$1,846.00	\$33,228.00
21b.	Manhole, Liner	372	VFt	\$312.54	\$116,264.88	\$380.00	\$141,360.00	\$570.00	\$212,040.00	\$383.00	\$142,476.00	\$462.00	\$171,864.00
21c.	Manhole, Grout Pipe Connection	4	Ea	\$1,013.96	\$4,055.84	\$775.00	\$3,100.00	\$4,887.00	\$19,548.00	\$1,875.00	\$7,500.00	\$923.00	\$3,692.00
21d.	Manhole, Rebuild Chimney, Pavement	8	Ea	\$3,578.69	\$28,629.52	\$6,250.00	\$50,000.00	\$2,650.00	\$21,200.00	\$6,675.00	\$53,400.00	\$10,702.00	\$85,616.00
21e.	Manhole, Rebuild Chimney, Offroad	4	Ea	\$2,147.21	\$8,588.84	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,185.00	\$4,740.00	\$4,885.00	\$19,540.00	\$4,921.00	\$19,684.00
22a.	Sewer, Lateral Connection, Air Test	25	Ea	\$1,296.48	\$32,412.00	\$1,675.00	\$41,875.00	\$1,400.00	\$35,000.00	\$915.00	\$22,875.00	\$2,340.00	\$58,500.00
22b.	Sewer, Lateral Connection, Grouting	158	Ea	\$135.06	\$21,339.48	\$1,250.00	\$197,500.00	\$146.00	\$23,068.00	\$915.00	\$144,570.00	\$1,477.00	\$233,366.00
23a.	Bypass Pumping, Residential	1	LSum	\$564.29	\$564.29	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$264,000.00	\$264,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
23b.	Bypass Pumping, Railway Crossing, Culvert	3	Ea	\$564.29	\$1,692.87	\$35,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$13,234.00	\$39,702.00
23c.	Bypass Pumping, Railway Crossing, No Culvert	1	Ea	\$2,674.71	\$2,674.71	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
54	Site Restoration	1	LSum	\$11,850.00	\$11,850.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,257.00	\$24,257.00
				Total:	\$1,314,089.45	Total:	\$1,692,897.00	Total:	\$1,733,302.00	Total:	\$2,015,900.25	Total:	\$2,048,207.00